
LIGUE	BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE	DE	FOOTBALL Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	7/4/2025	à	11:18:46	par	Guillaume	COLIN PAGE	2	DE	2

CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF-	RÉGIONAL	1	HERBELIN

		Regional	1	Herbelin

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 518714 C.C.S.	Val	D'Amour 1 0 26 1 19 -26
2 508627 F.C.	Grandvillars 1 0 28 1 19 -28
3 500527 C.A.	De	Pontarlier 2 0 30 1 19 -30
4 522500 Ent.	Fauverney	Rouvres	Bretenier 1 0 32 1 19 -32
5 506732 F.C.	Chalon 1 0 33 1 19 -33
6 580996 Football	Club	De	Vesoul 1 0 34 1 19 -34
7 506622 F.C.	Champagnole 1 0 35 1 19 -35
	 580488 Louhans	Cuiseaux	Football	Club 2 0 35 1 18 -35
9 500555 F.C.	Sens 1 0 39 1 19 -39
	 506750 A.	S.	Beaunoise 1 0 39 1 19 -39
	 523921 A.S.	La	Chapelle	De	Guinchay 1 0 39 1 18 -39
12 522263 A.S.	Quetigny 1 0 45 1 19 -45
	 550453 Racing	Besancon 2 0 45 1 19 -45
14 506601 A.S.	D'Ornans 1 0 47 1 19 -47
15 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 1 0 50 1 19 -50
16 548133 U.F.	Maconnais 2 0 57 1 19 -57
17 508755 A.S.	Garchizy 1 0 58 1 18 -58
18 525648 A.S.	St	Apollinaire 1 0 61 1 19 -61
19 520489 U.S.	St	Vit 1 0 67 1 19 -67
	 506790 U.S.	Cheminots	Dijonnais 1 0 67 1 19 -67
21 508761 A.S.A.	Vauzelles 1 0 68 1 19 -68
	 541407 A.	S.	Jura	Dolois	Football 2 0 68 1 19 -68
23 548380 F.C.	Valdahon	Vercel 1 0 70 1 19 -70
24 550959 U.S.	Pont	De	Roide	Vermondans 1 0 77 1 18 -77
25 506909 F.	Reunis	De	St	Marcel 1 0 78 1 19 -78
26 526621 Fontaine	Les	Dijon	F.C. 1 0 79 1 19 -79
27 544980 Fc	Morteau-Montlebon 1 0 108 1 19 -108
28 500553 A.S.	Audincourt 1 0 122 1 19 -122
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CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	-	REGIONAL	2

		Regional	2

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 506862 Asptt	Dijon 2 0 19 1 16 -19
2 500555 F.C.	Sens 2 0 22 1 16 -22
	 552942 Jura	Sud	Foot 2 0 22 1 16 -22
4 506823 Stade	Auxerrois 1 0 23 1 15 -23
5 521525 Chevigny	Saint	Sauveur	Football 1 0 24 1 16 -24
	 500220 A.J.	Auxerre 3 0 24 1 16 -24
7 506791 F.C.	Gueugnonnais 2 0 25 1 16 -25
8 500527 C.A.	De	Pontarlier 3 0 27 1 16 -27
	 524849 Ent.F.	Villages 1 0 27 1 15 -27
	 523813 A.S.	Perrousienne 1 0 27 1 16 -27
11 550956 Bresse	Jura	Foot 1 0 31 1 16 -31
12 506615 J.S.	Luronnes 1 0 34 1 16 -34
	 500236 Asm	Belfortaine	Fc 2 0 34 1 16 -34

14 545432 Fc	Villars	L'Isle	Saint	Maurice
Blussans 1 0 37 1 16 -37

15 529397 F.C.	Noidanais 1 0 39 1 16 -39
16 580996 Football	Club	De	Vesoul 2 0 41 1 16 -41
17 506720 U.S.	Coteaux	De	Seille 1 0 42 1 16 -42
	 552197 F.C.	4	Rivieres	70 1 0 42 1 16 -42
19 518757 U.S.	St	Serninoise 1 0 46 1 16 -46
20 545664 A.S.	Danjoutin	Andelnans	Meroux 1 0 48 1 16 -48
	 550157 Jura	Lacs	F. 1 0 48 1 16 -48
22 550159 Rioz	Football	Club 1 0 49 1 16 -49
23 581784 F.C.	Nevers 1 0 52 1 15 -52
24 506606 A.S.	Levier 1 0 53 1 16 -53
	 560206 Avallon	Football	Club	Olympique 1 0 53 1 16 -53
26 506641 F.C.	Cantonal	La	Joux	Nozeroy 1 0 54 1 15 -54
27 524184 Cerc.Laiq.	Marsannay 1 0 56 1 16 -56
	 522330 U.S.	Larians	Et	Muna 1 0 56 1 16 -56
29 526741 A.L.C.	Longvic 1 0 60 1 16 -60
30 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 2 0 61 1 16 -61
31 506747 U.S.	Cheminot	De	Paray	Foot 1 0 62 1 16 -62
32 506734 Am.S.U.	Cheminote	De	Migennes 1 0 67 1 15 -67
33 506426 U.S.	Charitoise 1 0 68 1 16 -68
	 506698 R.C.	Lons	Le	Saunier 1 0 68 1 16 -68
35 549504 Ent.S.	Pays	Maichois 1 0 72 1 16 -72
36 540471 A.S.	Du	Chateau	De	Joux 1 0 76 1 16 -76
37 506592 A.S.	Baume	Les	Dames 1 0 78 1 16 -78
38 532542 A.S.	De	Sornay 1 0 79 1 16 -79
39 506597 A.S.	Bavilliers 1 0 86 1 16 -86
40 512165 F.C.	Bart 1 0 88 1 16 -88
	 582404 Besancon	Football 2 0 88 1 15 -88
42 551038 Football	Club	Decize 1 0 99 1 16 -99

43 526174 F.C.	De	Montfaucon-Morre-
Gennes 1 0 100 1 16 -100

44 500402 J.	Ouvriere	Du	Creusot 1 0 113 1 16 -113
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45 547710 A.	Chalonnaise	F. 1 0 127 1 16 -127
46 582014 Team	Montceau	Foot 1 0 136 1 16 -136
47 549508 A.S.	Belfort	Sud 1 0 184 1 16 -184
48 581138 F.	C.	Nevers	Banlay 58 0 254 1 16 -254
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CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	-	RÉGIONAL	3

		Regional	3

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 506732 F.C.	Chalon 2 0 15 1 16 -15
	 506909 F.	Reunis	De	St	Marcel 2 0 15 1 16 -15
3 506413 A.S.	Clamecycoise 1 0 17 1 16 -17
4 500255 U.S.	Joigny 1 0 18 1 16 -18
	 500177 S.	Reunis	Clayettois 1 0 18 1 16 -18
6 512517 A.S.	St	Benin 1 0 19 1 16 -19
	 528872 Am.	Franco	Portugaise	De	Sens 1 0 19 1 16 -19
8 582777 Haute	Lizaine	Du	Pays	D'Hericourt 1 0 20 1 16 -20
9 506823 Stade	Auxerrois 2 0 22 1 16 -22
	 508755 A.S.	Garchizy 2 0 22 1 14 -22
11 531707 A.S.	Magny 1 0 23 1 16 -23
	 526621 Fontaine	Les	Dijon	F.C. 2 0 23 1 16 -23
	 506747 U.S.	Cheminot	De	Paray	Foot 2 0 23 1 16 -23
14 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 3 0 24 1 16 -24
	 516116 A.S.	Melisey	St	Barthelemy 1 0 24 1 16 -24
16 532472 F.C.	Macornay	Val	De	Sorne 1 0 25 1 16 -25
	 550956 Bresse	Jura	Foot 2 0 25 1 16 -25
18 529397 F.C.	Noidanais 2 0 26 1 16 -26
	 541323 R.C.	Nevers-Challuy	Sermoise 1 0 26 1 16 -26
20 564285 Entente	Florentinoise	Football	Club 1 0 28 1 15 -28
	 508757 U.	Fraternelle	Machinoise 1 0 28 1 16 -28
22 530820 C.Av.	St	Georges 1 0 29 1 16 -29
23 580579 Poligny	Grimont	Fc 1 0 30 1 16 -30
24 553296 Digoin	Football	Club	Association 1 0 31 1 16 -31
25 550160 A.S.	Nord	Territoire 1 0 34 1 16 -34
26 508627 F.C.	Grandvillars 2 0 35 1 16 -35
27 500335 F.C.	Montceau	Bourgogne 2 0 36 1 16 -36
28 500220 A.J.	Auxerre 4 0 37 1 16 -37
29 551616 Bessoncourt	Roppe	C.	Lariviere 1 0 38 1 16 -38
	 547543 A.S.	Saone	Mamirolle 1 0 38 1 16 -38
31 551038 Football	Club	Decize 2 0 39 1 16 -39
	 541407 A.	S.	Jura	Dolois	Football 3 0 39 1 16 -39
33 582660 Et.	Sud	Nivernaise	58 1 0 40 1 16 -40
	 563831 Triangle	D'Or	Jura	Foot 1 0 40 1 16 -40
35 506416 Cosne	U.C.S.	Football 2 0 41 1 16 -41
	 582779 Ent.	S.	Saugette	Entreroches 1 0 41 1 16 -41
	 535639 A.S.	Sagy 1 0 41 1 16 -41
38 522263 A.S.	Quetigny 2 0 43 1 16 -43
	 552942 Jura	Sud	Foot 3 0 43 1 16 -43
40 554216 A.	S.	Football	Club	De	Belfort 1 0 44 1 16 -44
	 521953 U.S.	Des	Ecorces 1 0 44 1 14 -44
42 519246 E.S.	Appoigny 1 0 47 1 16 -47
	 560116 Arcade	Foot	-	Pays	Lunetier 1 0 47 1 16 -47
44 518455 C.S.	De	Frasne 1 0 48 1 16 -48
45 542782 F.C	Rochefort	Athletic 1 0 51 1 16 -51
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46 506622 F.C.	Champagnole 2 0 52 1 16 -52
	 515754 U.S.	Chatenois	Les	Forges 1 0 52 1 16 -52
48 544980 Fc	Morteau-Montlebon 2 0 53 1 16 -53
49 519818 Et.S.	De	Doubs 1 0 54 1 16 -54
	 520948 U.S.	De	Cerisiers 1 0 54 1 16 -54
51 521167 A.S.	Gevrey	Chambertin 1 0 55 1 16 -55

	 553664 Union	Chatillonnaise	Cote	D	Or
Football 1 0 55 1 16 -55

53 515468 J.S.	Crechoise 1 0 56 1 16 -56
	 506736 C.S.	Sanvignes	Les	Mines 1 0 56 1 16 -56
55 500553 A.S.	Audincourt 2 0 57 1 16 -57
56 506915 U.S.	Cluny	Football 1 0 59 1 16 -59
	 550841 Paron	F.	C. 1 0 59 1 15 -59
58 508698 C.S.	De	Mervans 1 0 60 1 16 -60
	 506597 A.S.	Bavilliers 2 0 60 1 16 -60
60 509456 Et.	Marnaysienne 1 0 63 1 16 -63
61 506601 A.S.	D'Ornans 2 0 64 1 16 -64
62 580519 As	Mezire	Fesches	Le	Chatel 1 0 65 1 16 -65
63 523921 A.S.	La	Chapelle	De	Guinchay 2 0 66 1 16 -66
64 506790 U.S.	Cheminots	Dijonnais 2 0 67 1 15 -67
65 508761 A.S.A.	Vauzelles 2 0 68 1 16 -68
66 520707 A.S.	Chatenoy	Le	Royal 1 0 69 1 16 -69
67 533247 A.S.	De	Gurgy 1 0 70 1 16 -70
68 506905 U.S.	Sennecey	Le	Grand	Canton 1 0 72 1 16 -72
69 552232 F.C.	Du	Pays	Minier 1 0 74 1 16 -74
	 523923 A.S.U.J.L.	St	Jean	De	Losne 1 0 74 1 15 -74

71 560111 Agglomération	Olympique	De
Vesoul 1 0 77 1 16 -77

72 518757 U.S.	St	Serninoise 2 0 78 1 16 -78
73 506582 Et.S.	Exincourt	Taillecourt 1 0 79 1 16 -79
74 563643 Sud	Foot	71 1 0 80 1 16 -80
75 550157 Jura	Lacs	F. 2 0 84 1 16 -84
76 527265 Macon	Football	Club 1 0 85 1 16 -85
77 525648 A.S.	St	Apollinaire 2 0 95 1 16 -95
78 508754 Av.S.	Fourchambault 1 0 96 1 16 -96

79 506743 U.	S.	Bourbon	Lancy	Fpt	Football 1 0 112 1 15 -112
80 560460 Racing	Club	Saonois 1 0 113 1 16 -113

81 526161 A.	Foot	Audeux	Pelousey	Pouilley-
Les-Vignes 1 0 115 1 15 -115

82 550789 F.C.	Val	De	Loue 1 0 118 1 16 -118
83 520489 U.S.	St	Vit 2 0 138 1 15 -138
84 502873 Ent.	Roche	Novillars 1 0 164 1 15 -164
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CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	-	RÉGIONAL	1	F

		Regional	1	F

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 560902 Gsf	Haut	Doubs 1 0 4 1 14 -4
2 506698 R.C.	Lons	Le	Saunier 1 0 8 1 16 -8
	 520489 U.S.	St	Vit 1 0 8 1 15 -8
4 548133 U.F.	Maconnais 1 0 9 1 16 -9
5 500220 A.J.	Auxerre 2 0 10 1 15 -10
6 500335 F.C.	Montceau	Bourgogne 1 0 13 1 16 -13
	 582593 Is-Selongey	Football 1 0 13 1 16 -13
8 550453 Racing	Besancon 1 0 14 1 16 -14
9 552942 Jura	Sud	Foot 1 0 15 1 15 -15
10 551071 Fc	3	Cantons 1 0 16 1 15 -16
11 520707 A.S.	Chatenoy	Le	Royal 1 0 24 1 15 -24
12 541407 A.	S.	Jura	Dolois	Football 1 0 63 1 15 -63
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CHALLENGE	DE	L'ESPRIT	SPORTIF	-	REGIONAL	2	F

		Regional	2	F

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1

565051

3

548380 F.C.	Valdahon	Vercel 1 0 1 1 13 -1
540471 A.S.	Du	Chateau	De	Joux 1 0 1 1 14 -1

7

506591 U.S.	Val	De	Pesmes 1 0 2 1 14 -2
544980 Fc	Morteau-Montlebon 1 0 2 1 14 -2
521087 Ent.S.	Dannemarie 1 0 2 1 14 -2
580488 Louhans	Cuiseaux	Football	Club 1 0 2 1 14 -2
520707 A.S.	Chatenoy	Le	Royal 2 0 3 1 14 -3
526741 A.L.C.	Longvic 2 0 3 1 15 -3
580996 Football	Club	De	Vesoul 1 0 3 1 13 -3

10 560895 Gj/Gsf	Val	De	Cerise 1 0 4 1 13 -4
523813 A.S.	Perrousienne 1 0 4 1 15 -4
582716 1 0 4 1 15 -4

13 581784 1 0 5 1 14 -5
564548 1 0 5 1 13 -5

15 506606 1 0 7 1 14 -7
16 518714 1 0 8 1 15 -8
17 508434 1 0 12 1 15 -12
18

F.	C.	Grand	Besancon
F.C.	Nevers
Perle	Du	Jura
A.S.	Levier
C.C.S.	Val	D'Amour 

A.S.	De	Chevremont 

Groupement Lure JS Haute Lizaine 1 0 16 1 10 -16


